
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN S 321.70 FT, W 415.05 FT
FOR POB, RUN S 339.29 FT, W

BROWN DONNA JEAN
313 SW BELLOWS WAY
FT WHITE, FL 32038-2856

13-7S-16-04202-015

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

13716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/06/2015 TW 1.77 24,780 0 0 24,780

STANDARD
3

19,942
9,932
24,780
54,654
23,568
31,086

HX HB 25,000
6,086
54,654

0

54,654

1173/2668 5/21/2009 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD A JR & ETHEL A

DONNA JEAN BROWN

1039/1184 3/01/2005 WD Q I 04 12,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUBOSE

BROWN
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XFOB:3:1: SKYLINE MH

23297 M H 250 06/21/2005

17900 M H 125 02/02/2001

2011HX Base Yr

313 SW BELLOWS WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 840 98.9100 59.35 49,854 1981 1981 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 19,942

840 840 19,942

BAS= W60 S14 E60 N14$.

BAS

60

14

60

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 720

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 12 96.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 192

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 16 256.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,920

9,932

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 11,200

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 13,580


